Ran
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

)

Temps Réalisé
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00:05:51
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:18
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:27
00:06:38
00:06:43
00:06:57
00:07:08
00:07:25
00:07:33
00:07:35
00:07:43
00:07:46
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:08:54
00:09:13

Résultats Course 2 2016

Dossard
81
139
48
127
78
87
80
83
120
177
176
7
178
133
75
76
73
74
71
183
130

Nom
GALLEZOT
PERRIGUEY
BARZASI
MACLER
MARCHE
NESSAKH
DEMARCHE
GALLEZOT
RUSSOLO
PITOISET
LAVAL
DUHEN
JANOD
HUSSARD
CLOLOT
VUILLEMIN
PEREZ
ROGALAS
BRIAND
YVINEC
FLUCKIGER

Prénom
LOUIS
CAMILLE
LORENZO
ROBIN
THIBAUT
ANICE
PIERRE
MARIE
MATHIEU
JUSTINE
MARIE LOU
HUGO
LEA
CHARLOTTE
JULIEN
MANON
THOMAS
LISE
JULIE
MARGOT
AMBRE

Année Club
2002 PAYS DE MONTBELIARD

2002 ACC (Chatenois)
2002HAC

2003MB A

2001 SGH (Héricourt)
2001 A NON LICENCIE
2004 SGH (Héricourt)
2003 A NON LICENCIE
2003 A NON LICENCIE
2003 ACC (Chatenais)
2003M B A

2001 SGH (Héricourt)
2002 ACC (Chatenois)
2004 ACC (Chatenois)
2003 SGH (Héricourt)
2002 SGH (Héricourt)
2004 SGH (Héricourt)
2003 SGH (Héricourt)
2004 SGH (Héricourt)
2004 ACC (Chatenois)
2004 M B A



